
ETHYDCO DISTRIBUTORS 

ISO 
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- ISO 9001:2015 

- ISO 14001:2015 

- ISO 50001:2018 

- ISO 45001:2018 

- ISO 17025:2017 

- ISO 37001:2016 

- Complying With 
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CERTIFICATES & APPROVALS 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Territories Distributor Contact Details 

 

 
- Spain & Portugal 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Atalant 

 

 

Mr. Efren Carbonell 

comercial@atalant.com 

- Black Sea 
( Ukraine, Romania, Bulgaria, 

Georgia,Moldova ) 

 

-Baltic 
( Estonia, Latvia, Lithuania ) 

 

 

 

 

 

Bamberger Polymers Europe B.V 

 

 

Mr. Mark Harrison 

markh@bapoly.com 

 

 
-Turkey 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Bayegan Dis. Tic. A.S. 

 

 
Ms. Burcu Olcay 

bolcay@bayegan.net 

 

 
- Argentina 

 

 

 
 

 

 
GLOBAL PLASTIC LLC 

 

 

Mr. Amr Elewa 

amr@globalplastics.net 
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Territories Distributor Contact Details 

- Germany 

& Poland 

- UK & Ireland 

- Austria 

& Switzerland 

 

 

 
 

 
 

Meraxis 

 
 

Mr. Emmanuel Tarret 

emmanuel.tarret@merax

is-group.com 

 

 
- Syria & Lebanon 

 

 

 

 

 

Mohamed Bitar and Partners Co. 

 

 
Mr. Mohamed Bitar 

mhd.bitar@ 

momyazon.com.eg 

 

- Benelux 
( Netherlands,Belgium, 

Luxembourg ) 

 

- France 

 

 

 

 

 

 
NCT Holland B.V. 

 

 
Mr. Emad Helmy 

emad.tadros@ 

ecotrade-intl.com 

- Balkan 
( Albania, Greece, 

Cyprus, Slovenia, 

Bosnia & Herzegovina, 

Croatia, Serbia,Montenegro, 

Macedonia, Hungary) 

- Czech republic 

 

 

 

 

 
 

ORBIT Polymers S.A. 

 

 

Mr. Cecilio Rouhana 

cecilio@orbitpolymers.com 
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- Italy 

 

 

 

 
 

Tricon Energy 

Mrs. Cristina Galassi 

galassic@triconenergy.it 
 

Mr. Eugenio Vistoli 

Vistolie@triconenergy.it 
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